
 

Date Price Date Price Date Price

Thursday, December 1 , 2022 100.0000000  Sunday, December 25 , 2022 100.2491453  Wednesday, January 18 , 2023 100.4989112  

Friday, December 2 , 2022 100.0103687  M onday, December 26 , 2022 100.2595398  Thursday, January 19 , 2023 100.5093316  

Saturday, December 3 , 2022 100.0207384  Tuesday, December 27 , 2022 100.2699354  Friday, January 20 , 2023 100.5197531  

Sunday, December 4 , 2022 100.0311093  Wednesday, December 28 , 2022 100.2803320  Saturday, January 21 , 2023 100.5301757  

M onday, December 5 , 2022 100.0414812  Thursday, December 29 , 2022 100.2907298  Sunday, January 22 , 2023 100.5405994  

Tuesday, December 6 , 2022 100.0518541  Friday, December 30 , 2022 100.3011286  M onday, January 23 , 2023 100.5510241  

Wednesday, December 7 , 2022 100.0622282  Saturday, December 31 , 2022 100.3115285  Tuesday, January 24 , 2023 100.5614499  

Thursday, December 8 , 2022 100.0726033  Sunday, January 1 , 2023 100.3219295  Wednesday, January 25 , 2023 100.5718768  

Friday, December 9 , 2022 100.0829795  M onday, January 2 , 2023 100.3323315  Thursday, January 26 , 2023 100.5823048  

Saturday, December 10 , 2022 100.0933568  Tuesday, January 3 , 2023 100.3427347  Friday, January 27 , 2023 100.5927338  

Sunday, December 11 , 2022 100.1037352  Wednesday, January 4 , 2023 100.3531389  Saturday, January 28 , 2023 100.6031640  

M onday, December 12 , 2022 100.1141146  Thursday, January 5 , 2023 100.3635442  Sunday, January 29 , 2023 100.6135952  

Tuesday, December 13 , 2022 100.1244951  Friday, January 6 , 2023 100.3739506  M onday, January 30 , 2023 100.6240275  

Wednesday, December 14 , 2022 100.1348767  Saturday, January 7 , 2023 100.3843580  Tuesday, January 31 , 2023 100.6344609  

Thursday, December 15 , 2022 100.1452594  Sunday, January 8 , 2023 100.3947665  Wednesday, February 1 , 2023 100.6448953  

Friday, December 16 , 2022 100.1556431  M onday, January 9 , 2023 100.4051761  Thursday, February 2 , 2023 100.6553309  

Saturday, December 17 , 2022 100.1660279  Tuesday, January 10 , 2023 100.4155868  Friday, February 3 , 2023 100.6657675  

Sunday, December 18 , 2022 100.1764138  Wednesday, January 11 , 2023 100.4259986  Saturday, February 4 , 2023 100.6762052  

M onday, December 19 , 2022 100.1868008  Thursday, January 12 , 2023 100.4364115  Sunday, February 5 , 2023 100.6866440  

Tuesday, December 20 , 2022 100.1971889  Friday, January 13 , 2023 100.4468254  M onday, February 6 , 2023 100.6970839  

Wednesday, December 21 , 2022 100.2075780  Saturday, January 14 , 2023 100.4572404  Tuesday, February 7 , 2023 100.7075248  

Thursday, December 22 , 2022 100.2179682  Sunday, January 15 , 2023 100.4676565  Wednesday, February 8 , 2023 100.7179669  

Friday, December 23 , 2022 100.2283595  M onday, January 16 , 2023 100.4780737  Thursday, February 9 , 2023 100.7284100  

Saturday, December 24 , 2022 100.2387518  Tuesday, January 17 , 2023 100.4884919  Friday, February 10 , 2023 100.7388542  


